WRER
TOBERIE, THEKEREEECHSIILSBONE |
MR (BAAE) TITOT. BLETSEAHELT |-
BB T RS, S T

FV( ) . g sﬁ ™ ﬁ@

RERAaAMEKX 1 8#HK

331-58-37 (101.418)

m

330-55-11 109.934




)

Sk

o

X A
o R A
HB118
HB119-1
HB120-1
HB121
HB122
HB208

= OBk R FE

X B # Y B #

-144137.783 79656.878
-144169.165 79673.580
-144189.115 79684.198
-144245.630 79382.434
-144227.311 79704.527
~144149.554 79629.002

b

BRES

COERIE, TXERIEERCH SIS IORE

HR (BFAHFR) TIDT, <

ERUIE-TL 20, e i

FTSEAPELT




X

Ht
=B A
H18-105
H18-104
H18-103
H18-102
H18-101
H18-100
H18-106
H18-011
H18-012
H18-005
H18-006

i
& WS
H18-001
H18-006
H18-005

1
& W R
H18-004
H18-012
H18-011

% 188 X

R N A
H18-104  83-57-37
H18-103 182-45-25
H18-102 182-01-30
H18-101 180-40-39
H18-100 181-28-01
H18-106 174-14-22
H18-011 76-16-54
H18-012 142-20-31
H18-005 140-19-42
H18-006 141-56-02
H18-105 133-59-17
Z 18K ¥ (1)
## A A
H18-006  95-54-55
H18-005  46-00-51
H18-001 38-04-14

% 18F8 ¥ (4)
Bl £

N

H18-012
H18-011
H18-004

A
102-40-43
39-40-03
37-39-14

5 A
151-37-54
154-23-19
156-24-49
157-05-28
1568-33-29
152-47-51

49-04-45
11-25-16
331-44-58
293-41-00
247-40-17

5 A
247-40-09
113-41-00
331-45-14

& [ £
331-45-13
191-25-16

49-04-30 .

* ok THI Tk #8F 3

#H O
62.302
12.872

9.682
19.938

8.464

0.643
37.793

7.984
89.813

7.650
33.307

il
4.743
7.650
5.534

A O
4.999
7.984
5.224

C 5 88 FE @2 ) % %

&
-54.820
-11.607

-8.873
-18.365
-7.878
-0.572
24.7556
7.826
79.1156

3.073
-12.654

=
-1.802
-3.073
4.875

&
4.404
-7.826
3.422

i X
29.602 -144209.736
5.564 -144221.343
3.874 -144230.216
7.761 -144248.581
3.094 -144256.459
0.294 -144257.031
28.557 -144232.276
1.581 -144224.450
-42.511 -144145.335
-7.006 ~-144142.262
-30.810 -144154.916

B X E#&
-4.387 -144142.262
7.006 -144145.335
-2.619 -144140.460

= X B &
-2.366 -144224.450
-1.581 -144232.276

3.947 -144228.854

-4 188 K.

Y B &
79647.590
79653.154
79657.028
79664.789
79667.883
79668.177
79696.734
79698.315
79655.804
79648.798

'79617.988

Y B &
79648.798
79655.804
79653.185

Y & #
79698.315
79696.734
79700.681

& &’
29.602
64.768
74.206
85.841
96.696
100.084
128.935
159.073
118.143
68.626
30.810
f& m B

[T

L

& | A
~4.387
~1.768
2.619
% T B

2§

BRES

COERIE, TXERIPERCH SIS IDORE
MR (HEAMHR) TIDT, HLKETSEERELT
BUR-TLREE L, :

& H &

-1622.781640
-751.762176
-658.429838

-1576.469965
~761.771088

-57.248048

3191.785925
1244.905298
9346.883445

210.887698

-389.869740
8176.129871
4088.0649355
1236.639642

& H W

7.905374
5.433064
12.767625
26.106063

13.0530315

3.948542

f& i R
-10.419864
49.405538
-13.506634
25.479040

12.7395200

3.853704

4113.8574870




)

o

Hy #* : 381
TS : 18(1)
BIBR AT AR
H18-005 H18-006
H18-006 H18-007
H18-007 H18-008
H18-008 H18-009
H18-009 H18-010
H18-010 H18-011
H18-011 H18-012
H18-012 H18-005

N A
141-56—02
133-59-23
134-20-26
129-06—-04
121-38-11
136-19-41
142-20-31
140-19-42

< >k IE AN B3 EHFAEREEERD

Z7 A
293-41-00
247-40-23
202-00-49
151-06—-53

92-45-04
49-04-45
11-25-16
331-44-58

B
7.
14.
6.
100.
4.
14.

7.
89.

W
650
657
571
178
521
623
984
813

A B

3.
—5.
—-6.

—-87.
-0.

9.

7.
79.

073
568
092
715
217
578
826
115

= BB

-7.
-13.
-2.
48.
4.
11.
1.
-42.

006
558
463
392
516
049
581
511

X PR

-144142.
—144147.
—144153.
—144241.
—144241.
—144232.
—144224.
—144145.

262
830
922
637
854
276
450
335

< >k

Y R
79648. 798
79635. 240
79632. 777
79681. 169
79685. 685
79696.-734
79698. 315
79655. 804

fEHREE
~7. 006
~27. 570
-43. 591

55. 246
70. 811
83. 441
42.511
i A

BE 3K

ek e A

-21.
153.
265.
—205.
-11.
678.
653.
3363.
4874.
2437.
7317.

529438
509760
556372
077670
988382 -~
227758
009266
257765
965431
4827155
33

BRES

COERIE, TXERIPERCH SIS IORE
BR (BHEAR) TIDT. &

BRUR-TLEEE W,

SETEEAMLLT |




WRER
COERIE, TiXERIEERCH SIS IORE

MR (BAHLR) TIOT. BLETEEERELT

) RS TEE L,
i
)
)
N sk > OB =R EEEED Sk >k
i £ . 382
TS : 18(2)
) B AR T A N A FHE£A B R -] = BB X = Y REEE fERER 5 R
_ H18-105 H18-104 83-57-41 151-37-54 62.302 -54.820 29.602 -144209. 736 79647. 590 29. 602 -1622. 781640
H18-104 H18-103 182-45-25 154-23-19 12.872 -11.607 5.564 —144221. 343 79653. 154 64. 768 -751. 762176
H18-103 H18-102 182-01-30 156-24-49 9.682 -8.873 3.874 -144230.216 79657. 028 74. 206 —658. 429838
H18-102 H18-101 180-40-39 157-05-28 19.938 -18. 365 7.761 —144248. 581 79664. 789 85. 841 —~1576. 469965
H18-101 H18-100 181-28-01 158-33-29 8.464 -7.878 3.094 -144256. 459 79667. 883 96. 696 ~761. 771088 =
H18-100 H18-106 174-14-22 152-47-51 0.643 -0.572 0.294 -144257.031 79668.177 100. 084 —-57. 248048
H18-106 H18-010 76-16-54 49-04-45 23.170 15.177 17.508 -144241.854 79685. 685 117. 886 1789. 155822
;;) H18-010 H18-009 43-40-19 272-45-04 4. 521 0.217 —4.516 -144241.637 79681. 169 130. 878 28. 400526
: H18-009 H18-008 238-21-49 331-06-53 100.178 87.715 —48.392 -144153.922 79632. 777 77.970 6839. 138550 .
H18-008 H18—007 230-53-56 22-00-49 - 6.571 6. 092 2.463 -144147.830 79635. 240 32. 041 195. 193772
) H18-007 H18-105 45-39-24 247-40-13 18.651 —7.086 —17.252 -—144154.916 79617. 988 17. 252 —122. 247672
- 1% o A% 3301. 178243
K 1650. 5891215
P 3% 499. 30
)
)
)
)\
)
2 - -
)
)
()
)
i
g =
¥ ) i




